THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISDECEMBER 06, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 06, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.

WINSTON-SALEM

11/21/2019

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

19-51096

19-51035

19-51030

19-50042

19-51093

19-51056

19-51100

Lauren Farmer Gordon

Brenda Kay Hightower
(Cont. From 11/08/19)

Timothy Robert Krenzer
Nicole Rene' Krenzer
(Cont. From 11/08/19)

Barbara Boles Rose
(Cont. From 11/08/19)

Mamie Halles Harris

Ashley Marie Bullock
(Cont. From 11/08/19)

Phyllis Diann Williams

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

D. Barrett Burge

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM ISDECEMBER 06, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON DEC 06, 2019.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr.

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

WINSTON-SALEM

11/21/2019

Page: 2
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TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik

19-51113

19-51117

19-51103

19-50953

19-51068

19-51078

19-50719

19-51082

19-51077

Deborah West Cooper

Linda Wall Stone

Donald Boyd Hert Jr
Danna Lynn Hert

Patricia Williams Hansley

(Cont. From 10/25/19)

Julial. Daniels

Matthew J. Karfit

Donna Ena Sheasby Moore

(Cont. From 08/16/19, 08/30/19,

09/13/19, 10/25/19 )

Glenn Paul Nandelstadt Jr

Barbara Ann Mumpower

James D. Gillespie

Wendy H. James

Bradley Peter Jarvis

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

John A. Meadows

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-51079

19-50004

19-51083

19-50411

19-51121

19-50521

19-51089

19-51116

19-50706

Gwendolyn Michelle Enoch

James Wesley Bennett Jr.
Susan Diane Bennett
(Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)

Mary Michelle Bullins Sullivan

Roy Allen Hankins
(Cont. From 05/24/19, 06/21/19,
08/16/19, 09/13/19, 10/25/19 )

Angela Marie Weicht

Jason Scott Brayall
(Cont. From 06/21/19, 07/11/19,
08/16/19, 09/13/19, 10/25/19)

Norris Leon Thomas

Kim Salva Karahalios

Peace Elluvasun Allah Cush-El
(Cont. From 08/16/19, 08/30/19,
09/13/19)

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Roger S. Tripp

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-50920 Buffajalitas Ventures #2, LLC Stan H. Dick
(Cont. From 10/11/19)
19-51008 Rodney Frank Hedrick Stan H. Dick
(Cont. From 10/25/19)
19-51080 Paul Raymond Donato Sr. Ann Charlotte Dowless FF

Kelly Lee Donato

19-51075 Wanda Lee Ann Charlotte Dowless
19-51084 Ronald William McKenzie Damon Terry Duncan
19-51067 Scott Kevin Torak Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



