**'E'** Page: 1

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/21/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

TRUSTEE: C. E	dwin Allman	
19-51096	Lauren Farmer Gordon	John T. Orcutt
19-51035	Brenda Kay Hightower (Cont. From 11/08/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-51030	Timothy Robert Krenzer Nicole Rene' Krenzer (Cont. From 11/08/19)	Tommy S. Blalock
19-50042	Barbara Boles Rose (Cont. From 11/08/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-51093	Mamie Halles Harris	William V. Bost
19-51056	Ashley Marie Bullock (Cont. From 11/08/19)	D. Barrett Burge
19-51100	Phyllis Diann Williams	Damon Terry Duncan

**'E**' Page: 2

### WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/21/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Jame	es C. Lanik	
19-51113	Deborah West Cooper	James D. Gillespie
19-51117	Linda Wall Stone	Wendy H. James
19-51103	Donald Boyd Hert Jr Danna Lynn Hert	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-50953	Patricia Williams Hansley (Cont. From 10/25/19)	C. Roland Krueger
19-51068	Julia I. Daniels	Christopher Decker Lane
19-51078	Matthew J. Karfit	Christopher Decker Lane
19-50719	Donna Ena Sheasby Moore (Cont. From 08/16/19, 08/30/19, 09/13/19, 10/25/19)	Scott B. Lewis
19-51082	Glenn Paul Nandelstadt Jr	John A. Meadows
19-51077	Barbara Ann Mumpower	PRO SE

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/21/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

19-51079	Gwendolyn Michelle Enoch	Charles E. Neill
19-50004	James Wesley Bennett Jr. Susan Diane Bennett (Cont. From 10/11/19, 10/25/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-51083	Mary Michelle Bullins Sullivan	John T. Orcutt
19-50411	Roy Allen Hankins (Cont. From 05/24/19, 06/21/19, 08/16/19, 09/13/19, 10/25/19)	Roger S. Tripp
19-51121	Angela Marie Weicht	Phillip E. Bolton
19-50521	Jason Scott Brayall (Cont. From 06/21/19, 07/11/19, 08/16/19, 09/13/19, 10/25/19)	William V. Bost
19-51089	Norris Leon Thomas	Donald Ray Buie
19-51116	Kim Salva Karahalios	Clyde R. Cash
19-50706	Peace Elluvasun Allah Cush-El (Cont. From 08/16/19, 08/30/19, 09/13/19)	PRO SE

**'E'** Page: 4

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 11/21/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

	Stan H. Dick	Buffajalitas Ventures #2, LLC (Cont. From 10/11/19)	19-50920
	Stan H. Dick	Rodney Frank Hedrick (Cont. From 10/25/19)	19-51008
FF	Ann Charlotte Dowless	Paul Raymond Donato Sr. Kelly Lee Donato	19-51080
	Ann Charlotte Dowless	Wanda Lee	19-51075
	Damon Terry Duncan	Ronald William McKenzie	19-51084
	Damon Terry Duncan	Scott Kevin Torak	19-51067